SpecAdvantage for Commercial and Industrial Applications
400 Captain Neville Drive, Waterbury, CT 06705
(800) 543-6163     info@eemaxinc.com
eemax.com
SPECIF ICAT IONS
electric tankless hot water heater
* The wetted surface of this product contacted by water contains less than
0.25% lead and meets California and Vermont Lead Free laws.

G
3.0 4.0 6.0 7.5 20
.0
SPECIAL DESIGN SERVICE
INQUIRIES FOR UNITS FOR UNIQUE APPLICATIONS ARE WELCOME.
CALL OUR TECHNICAL SERVICE DEPT. 1-800-543-6163.
EEMAX SUBMITTAL
Engineer/Architect: ______________________________________________________________
Job Name/Customer: ____________________________________________________________
Location: _______________________________________________________________________
Contractor: _____________________________________________________________________
Representative: __________________________________________________________________
HEATER SPECIFICATIONS:
                                                                      Quantity      kW       Voltage      AMPS        GPM
Series Twelve Model #  ________________   _______  _______   _______   _______   ________
AP032208 HW, EE, DB, S 208v/3 øD 32  89A/phase 3 AWG 1.0 Three 1.25" 73° 55° 36° 29° 11° 10° 8° 7°
AP041208 EFD, DB 208v/3 øD 41  112A/phase 2 AWG 1.0 Three 1.25" 93° 70° 47° 37° 14° 12° 11° 9°
AP054208 EFD, DB 208v/3 øD 54  150A/phase 1/0 AWG 1.5 Three 1.25" 123° 92° 61° 49° 18° 16° 14° 12°
AP064208 EFD, DB, S 208v/3 øD 64  178A/phase 3/0 AWG 1.5 Three 1.25" 146° 109° 73° 58° 22° 19° 17° 15°
AP081208 EFD, DB, S 208v/3 øD 81  225A/phase 4/0 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 138° 92° 74° 28° 24° 21° 18°
AP036480 EE, DB 480v/3 øD 36  43A/phase 8 AWG 1.0 Three 1.25" 82° 61° 41° 33° 12° 11° 9° 8°
AP048480 EFD, DB 480v/3 øD 48  57.6A/phase 6 AWG 1.0 Three 1.25" 109° 82° 55° 44° 16° 14° 13° 11°
AP054480 EFD, DB 480v/3 øD 54  65A/phase 6 AWG 1.5 Three 1.25" 123° 92° 61° 49° 18° 16° 14° 12°
AP072480 EFD, DB 480v/3 øD 72  87A/phase 3 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 123° 82° 66° 25° 21° 19° 16°
AP108480 EFD, DB 480v/3 øD 108  130A/phase 1 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 147° 123° 98° 37° 32° 28° 25°
AP126480 EFD, DB 480v/3 øD 126  151A/phase 2/0 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 147° 143° 115° 43° 37° 33° 29°
AP144480 EFD 480v/3 øD 144  173A/phase 2/0 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 147° 147° 131° 49° 43° 38° 33°
AP216480 EFD 480v/3 øD 216  260A/phase 300 MCM 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 147° 147° 147° 74° 64° 57° 49°
AP108600 EFD 600v/3 øD 108  104A/phase 2 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 147° 123° 98° 37° 32° 28° 25°
AP162600 EFD 600v/3 øD 162  156A/phase 2/0 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 147° 147° 147° 55° 48° 43° 37°
AP216600 EFD 600v/3 øD 216  207A/phase 4/0 AWG 2.5 Three 1.25" 147° 147° 147° 147° 74° 64° 57° 49°
VOLT
AGE
AVA